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DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN K35

NHẬN HỌC BỔNG HK 2

Khoa GD Chính trị (năm học 2011 -

2012)

Kèm theo Quyết định số 2097/QĐ-

ĐHSP-CTCTHSSV ngày 19/10/2012

STT Họ và

tên

MS

SV

ĐT

BC

HT

ĐR

L

Mức

học

bổng

Số

tiền

1 Lươ

ng

Thị 

Ngọ

c

Diệ

u

K35

.605

.004

8.3399 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

2 Đin

h

Thị 

Tha

nh

Hảo K35

.605

.017

8.4199 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

3 Ngu

yễn

Thị

Hươ

ng

K35

.605

.025

8.2299 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

4 Đinh

Thị

Thanh

Ki

m

K35

.605

.028

8.1589 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

5 Lê Thị La

n

K35

.605

.030

8.2689 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

6 Nguyễn

Thị

Lê K35

.605

.033

8.1586 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

7 Phạm

Thị Thu

Lo

an

K35

.605

.035

8.3784 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

8 Nguyễn

Thị

Lu

ận

K35

.605

.036

8.2295 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

9 Tô Thị

Hạnh

Nh

ân

K35

.605

.044

8.78100 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

10 Lâm

Thị

Kim

Th

anh

K35

.605

.058

8.3399 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

11 Trần

Thị

Thanh

Th

ảo

K35

.605

.060

8.1989 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

12 Trần

Thị

Thanh

Th

ảo

K35

.605

.061

8.2299 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0
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13 Vương

Quốc

Th

ươ

ng

K35

.605

.071

8.1589 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

14 Nguyễn

Kiều

Tiê

n

K35

.605

.074

8.3799 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

15 Bùi

Trương

Vệ K35

.605

.088

8.2299 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0

16 Nguyễn

Thị Lệ

Ý K35

.605

.092

8.2689 300,

000

1,50

0,00

0
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